All dimensions are subject to normal manufacturing tolerances. Morgan reserves the right to change specifications at any time
1
 © 2015 Molten Metal Systems, a business of Morgan Advanced Materials.
Plunger Mixtures
Tablet Degassing
and Additions
PATTERN

DIAMETER
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
COMMENTS
APP
METAL
ATTACHMENT
THREAD
TUBE TYPE
VGI50450RI Porous plug Degassing Tube 50 13 450 Al,Cu 1/4 BSP Steel tube Porous plug
VGT394 Degassing Tube 38 13 457 Available unthreaded Al,Cu 1.0” BSP Open end
VGT449 Degassing Tube 38 13 610 Available unthreaded Al,Cu 1.0” BSP Open end
VGT392 Degassing Tube 51 13 700 Available unthreaded Al,Cu 1.5” BSP Open end
VGT750RI Porous plug Degassing Tube 65 10 730 Al,Cu 3/8 BSP Steel tube Porous plug
VGT600RI Porous plug Degassing Tube 51 13 600 Al,Cu    ” X 4 BSP Porous plug
VGT700RI Porous plug Degassing Tube 51 13 700 Al,Cu    ” X 4 BSP Porous plug
VGT55750 Degassing Tube 55 23 750 Available unthreaded Al,Cu French thread Closed end
VGT800 Degassing Tube 48 13 800 Available unthreaded Al,Cu 1.5” BSP Closed end
VGT461 Degassing Tube 51 13 914 Available unthreaded Al,Cu 1.5” BSP Open end
VGT914 Degassing Tube 48 13 914 Available unthreaded Al,Cu 1.5” BSP 125MM Bell
VGT950 Degassing Tube 51 13 950 Available unthreaded Al,Cu 1.5” BSP Closed end
VGT51950 Degassing Tube 51 13 950 Available unthreaded Al,Cu 1.5” BSP Closed end
VGT1000RI Porous plug Degassing Tube 51 13 1000 Available unthreaded Al,Cu 1.5” BSP Porous plug
VGT1200RI Porous plug Degassing Tube 51 13 1200 Available unthreaded Al,Cu 1.5” BSP Porous plug
VGT1200 Degassing Tube 51 13 1200 Available unthreaded Al,Cu 1.5” BSP Closed end
VGT511200 Degassing Tube 51 20 1200 Available unthreaded Al,Cu 1.5” BSP Threaded end
VGT462 Degassing Tube 51 13 1220 Available unthreaded Al,Cu 1.5” BSP Open end
VGT1400RI Porous plug Degassing Tube 51 13 1400 Available unthreaded Al,Cu 1.5” BSP Porous plug
VGT1400 Degassing Tube
Degassing Tube
Degassing Tube
Degassing Tube